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Saturday - September 13, 2014

Fort St. Clair Park - Eaton, Ohio

Name
Dan Watcke
Joseph Magoto
Bradley Gard
Jack Bortel
Caleb Caplinger
Cari Metz
Javon Poole
Addison Culpepper
Thomas Walquist
Tania Harrison
Logan Cottle
Jonathan Bell
Ella Bonte
DeYanna Champion
Kolby Hamilton
Mason Pohl
Tucker Culpepper
Carolina Kensinger
Ava Sharp
Andrew Riddle
Kaitlyn Jones
Ari Sizemore
Tyler Weathington
Caden Nelson
Luke Charske
Laila Wells
Demetria Ward

School
Minster
Minster
Eaton
Eaton
Eaton
Eaton
Dayton Wolverine
Xenia Chrisitian
Xenia Christian
Dayton Wolverine
Eaton
Russia
Minster
Dayton Wolverine
Eaton
Minster
Xenia Christian
Xenia Chrisitian
Minster
Xenia Christian
Dayton Wolverine
Eaton
Eaton
Xenia Christian
Xenia Christian
Dayton Wolverines
Dayton Wolverines

Coed Elementary Open 800 Meter Race

Time
2:42.53
2:46.62
2:46.96
2:49.46
2:52.89
2:54.31
2:55.69
2:58.05
2:59.03
2:59.70
3:00.16
3:01.16
3:01.99
3:02.35
3:02.75
3:03.11
3:03.66
3:05.64
3:05.94
3:06.57
3:09.83
3:10.74
3:13.52
3:17.78
3:18.34
3:18.65
3:24.84



28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
78
69
70
71

Caleb Risner
Catherine Clabuagh
Nykierre McComb
Nya Norvell
Ethan Throop
Makayla Bell
Kendale Hamilton
Josilyn Bulcah
Max Glover
Rachel Lock
Concetta Augustine
Michael Bell
Samantha Bell
Grace Risner
Anna Sweeney
John Augustine
Caitlyn Edgerton
Coleman Sizemore
Reese Horn
Loral Rogers
Trent Wells
Libby Rogers
Rylie Myers
Charles Kochensparger
Nathan Meade
Macy Wright
Austin Davis
Emma Schrinner
Garner Parlett
Henry Kochenparger
Makayla Fraser
Jenna Katzenbach
Ashley Bush
Aaron Metz
Benjamin Smith
Mylie Myers
Lauren Grilliot
Parker Williams
Lucy Schrinner
Madison Adams
Landon Offenbacker
Anna Pickens
Derek Combs
Ethan Hamilton

Eaton
Eaton
Dayton Wolverines
Dayton Wolverines
Xenia Chrisitan
Xenia Christian
Eaton
Eaton
Xenia Christian
Tri-County North
Xenia Christian
Russia
Russia
Eaton
Xenia Christian
Xenia Christian
Xenia Christian
Eaton
Tri-County North
Eaton
Dayton Wolverines
Eaton
Tri-County North
Eaton
Xenia Christian
Eaton
Tri-County North
Xenia Christian
Tri-County North
Eaton
Xenia Christian
Xenia Christian
Xenia Christian
Eaton
Xenia Christian
Tri-County North
Tri-County North
Tri-County North
Xenia Christian
Eaton
Tri-County North
Xenia Christian
Tri-County North
Tri-County North

3:25.26
3:26.06
3:27.29
3:28.95
3:32.40
3:32.78
3:33.46
3:33.85
3:35.24
3:36.20
3:38.09
3:38.47
3:39.97
3:41.08
3:41.40
3:50.81
3:51.71
3:52.05
3:52.41
3:52.76
3:57.59
3:59.36
4:03.88
4:06.32
4:09.29
4:09.83
4:11.16
4:14.78
4:15.75
4:16.40
4:17.36
4:19.25
4:31.18
4:40.71
4:44.16
4:46.28
4:47.23
4:52.02
4:55.45
4:57.53
5:01.72
5:04.77
5:11.15
5:37.27



